
2017-2018 SOA	MS	band	Calendar 2017-2018

SUBJECT	TO	CHANGE

Date Day Event place Who
8/17/17 Thurs. first	day	of	school! SOA ALL
8/21/17 Mon. Solar	Eclipse/	No	school ALL
8/24/17 Thurs. Band	night! SOA	MS	band	room parents
8/26/17 Sat. POOL	PARTY	7-10pm Parkshore	Pool students	only
9/4/17 Mon. Labor	Day	/	HOLIDAY ALL
9/21/17 Thurs. FIRST	PERFORMANCE!	/	CONCERT RMMT ALL
11/20/17 Mon. Fall	Break	begins aLL
12/12/17 Tues Winter	concert	/A RMMT ALL
12/13/17 Wed. Winter	Concert		/B RMMT ALL
12/22/17 Fri. Winter	Break	begins ALL
1/4/18 Thurs. School	resumes ALL
1/20/18 SAT. region	auditions Summerville	HS 7	&	8
1/27/18 SAT. ALLSTATE	AUDITIONS Lexington	HS selected	
2/3/18 SAT. Inclement	Weather	/	make	up	auditionsLexington	HS selected	
2/12/18 Mon. Concert	band	rehearsal SOA	MS	band	room 6	&	7
2/16/18 Fri. Festival	Clinic SOA	MS	band	room 7	&	8
2/17/18 SAT. Festival	Clinic SOA	MS	band	room 7	&	8
2/23/18 Fri. REGION	BAND	CLINIC CSU selected	
2/24/18 Sat. REGION	BAND	CLINIC CSU selected	
2/26/18 Mon. Concert	band	rehearsal SOA	MS	band	room 6	&	7
3/5/18 Mon. Concert	band	rehearsal SOA	MS	band	room 6	&	7
3/6/18 Tues Woodwind	sectional SOA	MS	band	room 7	&	8
3/8/18 Thurs. Pre-	Festival	CONCERT RMMT ALL
3/12/18 Mon. Concert	band	rehearsal SOA	MS	band	room 6	&	7
3/13/18 Tues Brass	sectional SOA	MS	band	room 7&8
3/16/18 Fri. ALLSTATE	BAND	CLINIC FURMAN	UNIV Selected	
3/17/18 SAT. ALLSTATE	BAND	CLINIC FURMAN	UNIV selected	
3/18/18 SUN ALLSTATE	BAND	CLINIC FURMAN	UNIV selected	
3/19/18 Mon. Concert	band	rehearsal SOA	MS	band	room 6	&	7
3/26/18 Mon. Concert	band	rehearsal SOA	MS	band	room 6	&	7
27-Mar Tues Concert	Band	Assesment SOA 6	&7
3/28/18 Wed. Concert	Band	Assesment SOA 7&8
3/29/18 Thurs. Concert	Band	Assesment SOA selected	
3/30/18 Fri. Teacher	workday	/	spring	break students
4/9/18 Mon. Jazz	band	rehearsal SOA	MS	band	room selected	
4/12/18 Thurs. SPRING	SHOWCASE SOA ALL
4/16/18 Mon. Jazz	band	rehearsal SOA	MS	band	room selected	
4/23/18 Mon. Jazz	band	rehearsal SOA	MS	band	room selected	
4/28/18 SAT. SOLO	&	ENSEMBLE TBD ALL
4/30/18 Mon. Jazz	band	rehearsal SOA	MS	band	room selected	
5/7/18 Mon. Jazz	band	rehearsal SOA	MS	band	room selected	
5/10/18 Thurs. Spring	Concert! RMMT ALL
5/14/18 Mon. MS	awards	banquet Cafeteria ALL
5/29/18 Tues Graduation NCPAC 8TH


